EST.1252X
Current Mode PWM Flyback & Forward
Controller
Datasheet
The data contained in this preliminary are for reference only, Users should verify for a current and complete document before placing orders.
General Description
The EST.1252X controller offers everything needed to build
cost− effective and reliable ac−dc switching supplies dedicated to

4NC
8 PRT
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Packaging Note
EST.1252A/M/P SOP-8L Tape & Reel Green
Note: EST lead-free products contain molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination finish; which are fully compliant
with RoHS. EST lead-free products meet or exceed the lead-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C for MSL classification at lead-free peak
reflow temperature. EST defines “Green” to mean lead-free (RoHS compliant) and halogen free (Br or Cl does not exceed 900ppm by weight in
homogeneous material and total of Br and Cl does not exceed 1500ppm by weight).
www.esthome.com｜ Rev.0.2 1
EST.1252X Current Mode PWM Flyback & Forward Controller Datasheet
Function and Protection Options
Protection Options
Part
Number
Freq. Protection
KHZ VDD OVP  AUX. OVP AUX. UVP OLP BNI/O CS Open SCP
EST.1252A PWM (Max) 87KHz Hiccup Hiccup  Hiccup Hiccup/64ms NA Hiccup Hiccup
EST.1252M PWM (Max) 100KHz Hiccup Hiccup  Hiccup Hiccup/64ms NA Hiccup Hiccup
EST.1252P PWM (Max) 50-400KHz Hiccup Hiccup  Hiccup Hiccup/64ms NA Hiccup Hiccup
Pin connection (Top View/ Marking)
Pin Assignments and Package Type
SOP-8 NAME
Description Description